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Will the Minister of ATOMIC ENERGY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to export nuclear reactors;

(b) if so, the details of the countries to which these reactors are likely to be exported alongwith the foreign exchange likely to be earned therefrom;

(c) whether the Government is able to meet its own future requirement of these reactors; and

(d) if not, the reasons for the said export?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR PERSONNEL, PUBLIC GRIEVANCES & PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER'S OFFICE
(SHRI V. NARAYANASAMY)

(a) Yes, Sir.

(b) Preliminary discussions in this regard are in progress with Kazakhstan. The details of foreign exchange likely to be earned will be known only if proposals in this regard take final shape.

(c) The future requirements of these reactors can be met indigenously from Indian industries both in the public and private sector.

(d) Does not arise.
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